
TS2-ALL

Position Bib # Athlete Name Gender Category Club

1 74 Aidan TURNER M All Ages North Shields Poly

2 73 William GRUNDY M All Ages Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club

3 51 Katy OTTERSON F All Ages North Shields Poly

4 75 Noah WHITE M All Ages MID SHROPSHIRE WHEELERS

5 79 Charlie WOODLEY M All Ages WaldenJNR

6 68 Ewan LEONARD M All Ages Cadence Tri

7 66 Ozzy BESWICK M All Ages TRiKS

8 54 Caitlin Pridden F All Ages Oldbury Triathlon Club

9 53 Francesca Jackson F All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

10 69 Corin Bradley M All Ages .

11 55 Morven KENNY F All Ages Pentland Triathletes

12 78 Ben ALLEN M All Ages Stafford Triathlon Club

13 82 Dylan WILLIAMS M All Ages .

14 56 Lucy TEBBETT F All Ages TRiKS

15 59 Harriet Hall F All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

16 81 Henry WALL M All Ages Ludlow Junior Triathlon Club

17 67 Samuel GRINDAL M All Ages Nuneaton Triathlon Club

18 80 Lucas TAVARES M All Ages .

19 70 John MITCHELL M All Ages Solihull Triathlon Club

20 63 Olive Thomas F All Ages .

21 72 Jacob OAKES M All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

22 57 Isla MOORE F All Ages .

23 58 Harriet Chadwick F All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

24 50 Isabella NIXON F All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

25 84 Dexter GUEST M All Ages .

26 83 Dexter PILE M All Ages Ludlow Junior Tri Club

27 76 Joseph JONES M All Ages NTC

28 62 Lexi Webb F All Ages Chorley athletic & triathlon club

29 77 Aidan Yates M All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

30 60 Mia Hearson F All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

31 52 Olivia HAYMAN F All Ages Ludlow Junior Triathlon

32 65 Ruby Skett F All Ages halesowen TRI

TS2-FEMALE

Position Bib # Athlete Name Gender Category Club

3 51 Katy OTTERSON F All Ages North Shields Poly

8 54 Caitlin Pridden F All Ages Oldbury Triathlon Club

9 53 Francesca Jackson F All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

11 55 Morven KENNY F All Ages Pentland Triathletes

14 56 Lucy TEBBETT F All Ages TRiKS

15 59 Harriet Hall F All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

20 63 Olive Thomas F All Ages .

22 57 Isla MOORE F All Ages .

23 58 Harriet Chadwick F All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club



24 50 Isabella NIXON F All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

28 62 Lexi Webb F All Ages Chorley athletic & triathlon club

30 60 Mia Hearson F All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

31 52 Olivia HAYMAN F All Ages Ludlow Junior Triathlon

32 65 Ruby Skett F All Ages halesowen TRI

TS2-MALE

1 74 Aidan TURNER M All Ages North Shields Poly

2 73 William GRUNDY M All Ages Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club

4 75 Noah WHITE M All Ages MID SHROPSHIRE WHEELERS

5 79 Charlie WOODLEY M All Ages WaldenJNR

6 68 Ewan LEONARD M All Ages Cadence Tri

7 66 Ozzy BESWICK M All Ages TRiKS

10 69 Corin Bradley M All Ages .

12 78 Ben ALLEN M All Ages Stafford Triathlon Club

13 82 Dylan WILLIAMS M All Ages .

16 81 Henry WALL M All Ages Ludlow Junior Triathlon Club

17 67 Samuel GRINDAL M All Ages Nuneaton Triathlon Club

18 80 Lucas TAVARES M All Ages .

19 70 John MITCHELL M All Ages Solihull Triathlon Club

21 72 Jacob OAKES M All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

25 84 Dexter GUEST M All Ages .

26 83 Dexter PILE M All Ages Ludlow Junior Tri Club

27 76 Joseph JONES M All Ages NTC

29 77 Aidan Yates M All Ages Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club



Start Swim T1 Cycle Run Gun Time Time Difference

00:00:00 00:02:13 00:00:57 00:08:16 00:06:52 00:18:21

00:00:00 00:02:25 00:01:01 00:08:57 00:06:57 00:19:22 +00:01:01

00:00:00 00:02:29 00:00:56 00:08:52 00:07:16 00:19:36 +00:01:15

00:00:00 00:02:58 00:01:05 00:08:05 00:07:37 00:19:48 +00:01:27

00:00:00 00:02:22 00:01:09 00:09:04 00:07:18 00:19:56 +00:01:35

00:00:00 00:02:37 00:00:49 00:09:13 00:07:26 00:20:07 +00:01:46

00:00:00 00:02:48 00:01:14 00:08:57 00:07:47 00:20:48 +00:02:27

00:00:00 00:03:03 00:01:02 00:09:36 00:07:45 00:21:28 +00:03:07

00:00:00 00:02:53 00:01:09 00:09:48 00:07:43 00:21:35 +00:03:14

00:00:00 00:03:24 00:01:18 00:09:07 00:08:13 00:22:04 +00:03:43

00:00:00 00:02:36 00:01:22 00:10:06 00:08:05 00:22:10 +00:03:49

00:00:00 00:03:26 00:01:05 00:09:19 00:08:29 00:22:22 +00:04:01

00:00:00 00:04:41 00:01:33 00:09:22 00:07:37 00:23:15 +00:04:54

00:00:00 00:03:27 00:01:47 00:10:30 00:07:37 00:23:22 +00:05:01

00:00:00 00:03:03 00:01:29 00:10:26 00:08:31 00:23:31 +00:05:10

00:00:00 00:03:04 00:01:06 00:10:59 00:08:33 00:23:44 +00:05:23

00:00:00 00:02:55 00:01:40 00:11:03 00:08:07 00:23:47 +00:05:26

00:00:00 00:02:44 00:01:52 00:11:00 00:08:47 00:24:25 +00:06:04

00:00:00 00:03:41 00:01:41 00:11:00 00:08:09 00:24:34 +00:06:13

00:00:00 00:03:32 00:02:31 00:10:17 00:08:20 00:24:43 +00:06:22

00:00:00 00:03:14 00:01:17 00:11:50 00:08:35 00:24:58 +00:06:37

00:00:00 00:03:44 00:01:08 00:10:11 00:09:56 00:25:01 +00:06:40

00:00:00 00:03:00 00:02:04 00:11:15 00:09:08 00:25:29 +00:07:08

00:00:00 00:02:43 00:01:31 00:13:00 00:08:56 00:26:13 +00:07:52

00:00:00 00:03:48 00:02:02 00:11:30 00:09:01 00:26:24 +00:08:03

00:00:00 00:05:03 00:02:05 00:11:00 00:08:17 00:26:27 +00:08:06

00:00:00 00:03:40 00:01:34 00:11:17 00:09:55 00:26:28 +00:08:07

00:00:00 00:04:32 00:01:42 00:11:42 00:08:40 00:26:38 +00:08:17

00:00:00 00:03:11 00:01:27 00:12:28 00:10:14 00:27:22 +00:09:01

00:00:00 00:05:21 00:02:00 00:12:11 00:08:15 00:27:48 +00:09:27

00:00:00 00:04:36 00:01:56 00:12:47 00:09:12 00:28:33 +00:10:12

00:00:00 00:03:23 00:02:29 00:12:51 00:10:48 00:29:33 +00:11:12

Start Swim T1 Cycle Run Gun Time Time Difference

00:00:00 00:02:29 00:00:56 00:08:52 00:07:16 00:19:36 +00:01:15

00:00:00 00:03:03 00:01:02 00:09:36 00:07:45 00:21:28 +00:03:07

00:00:00 00:02:53 00:01:09 00:09:48 00:07:43 00:21:35 +00:03:14

00:00:00 00:02:36 00:01:22 00:10:06 00:08:05 00:22:10 +00:03:49

00:00:00 00:03:27 00:01:47 00:10:30 00:07:37 00:23:22 +00:05:01

00:00:00 00:03:03 00:01:29 00:10:26 00:08:31 00:23:31 +00:05:10

00:00:00 00:03:32 00:02:31 00:10:17 00:08:20 00:24:43 +00:06:22

00:00:00 00:03:44 00:01:08 00:10:11 00:09:56 00:25:01 +00:06:40

00:00:00 00:03:00 00:02:04 00:11:15 00:09:08 00:25:29 +00:07:08



00:00:00 00:02:43 00:01:31 00:13:00 00:08:56 00:26:13 +00:07:52

00:00:00 00:04:32 00:01:42 00:11:42 00:08:40 00:26:38 +00:08:17

00:00:00 00:05:21 00:02:00 00:12:11 00:08:15 00:27:48 +00:09:27

00:00:00 00:04:36 00:01:56 00:12:47 00:09:12 00:28:33 +00:10:12

00:00:00 00:03:23 00:02:29 00:12:51 00:10:48 00:29:33 +00:11:12

00:00:00 00:02:13 00:00:57 00:08:16 00:06:52 00:18:21

00:00:00 00:02:25 00:01:01 00:08:57 00:06:57 00:19:22 +00:01:01

00:00:00 00:02:58 00:01:05 00:08:05 00:07:37 00:19:48 +00:01:27

00:00:00 00:02:22 00:01:09 00:09:04 00:07:18 00:19:56 +00:01:35

00:00:00 00:02:37 00:00:49 00:09:13 00:07:26 00:20:07 +00:01:46

00:00:00 00:02:48 00:01:14 00:08:57 00:07:47 00:20:48 +00:02:27

00:00:00 00:03:24 00:01:18 00:09:07 00:08:13 00:22:04 +00:03:43

00:00:00 00:03:26 00:01:05 00:09:19 00:08:29 00:22:22 +00:04:01

00:00:00 00:04:41 00:01:33 00:09:22 00:07:37 00:23:15 +00:04:54

00:00:00 00:03:04 00:01:06 00:10:59 00:08:33 00:23:44 +00:05:23

00:00:00 00:02:55 00:01:40 00:11:03 00:08:07 00:23:47 +00:05:26

00:00:00 00:02:44 00:01:52 00:11:00 00:08:47 00:24:25 +00:06:04

00:00:00 00:03:41 00:01:41 00:11:00 00:08:09 00:24:34 +00:06:13

00:00:00 00:03:14 00:01:17 00:11:50 00:08:35 00:24:58 +00:06:37

00:00:00 00:03:48 00:02:02 00:11:30 00:09:01 00:26:24 +00:08:03

00:00:00 00:05:03 00:02:05 00:11:00 00:08:17 00:26:27 +00:08:06

00:00:00 00:03:40 00:01:34 00:11:17 00:09:55 00:26:28 +00:08:07

00:00:00 00:03:11 00:01:27 00:12:28 00:10:14 00:27:22 +00:09:01


